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Draw Horse Rider Owner Score Placing payout PTS

4 Cee Chupika Play John Bishop John& Michelle Bishop 74 1 42.3 9

5 Spoonful Playmate II Chris Krieg Cassandra Biller 73 2 29.7 7

6 Easter Safari Wes Johnson Same 72 3 18 6

3 Red Horn Lights Matt Silva Bonnie Jeffrey 70 4 5

1 High Style Oak Brian Gruenig Kathy Tillis 68 5 4

2 Catfishin Jessie Wright pending 65 6 3

7 Cayenne Kitty John Ward Peggy Biller 60 7-8t 1.5

8 One Instant Tom Kaufman Kylie Kaufman 60 7-8t 1.5

30 x 8=$240

1st 47%=112.80

2nd 33%=79.20

3rd 20%= 48.00
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2 Sunny Little Mecom Peggy Biller 73 1-Jan 144 13

4 Lee Roy Cat Gary Linhares 72 2 108 11

6 Sweet Pepto Lena Ryan Denier 71.5 3 72 10

5 Rudys Furstcat Michelle Munger VanAmburg 71 4 9

7 Sierra Merada Larry Chalupnik 70 5-6t 7.5

12 Fairlea Silver Babe Jerry Buus 70 5-6t 7.5

8 High trinity Cat Andrea Pasek 69 7 6

1 Lil Pepto at the Bar Sam Johnson 60 8-12t 3

3 Crystalichi Jayme Moffatt 60 8-12t 3

9 Playin Poo Bill Rinnhoffer 60 8-12t 3

10 Copper Cat Heidi Thompson 60 8-12t 3

11 Bluff N Tomcat Kaye Rydberg 60 8-12t 3

30x 12=360

1st +144

2nd=108

3rd=72.00

1st=36



Pen 2 After Non Pro

3rd Herd

4C's 4/1/17
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Draw Horse Rider Owner Score Placing Pts

1 San Olena Montana Romey Stuhaan Tom Gruber 72 1 6

2 Smooth Little Monkey Madison Deardorf Same 71 2 4

3 Billys Golden Heart Cadance Barnum Same 68 3 3

4 End of the Rey Kaylee Thompson Same 62 4 2

5 Humble Flexicles Riley Stuhaan Tom Gruber 60 5 1



Pen 1 after Youth

herds 4 5

4C's 4/1/17
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Draw Horse Rider Owner Score Placing Pts

5 Rudys Furstcat Michelle Munger VanAmburgSame 74 1 18

11 Cee Chupika Play John Bishop John & Michelle Bishop 73.5 2 16

2 Bet on the Girl Billy Martin same 73 3 15

16 Alanos Little Cat Bobby Cotta Carl Huddleston 72.5 4 14

3 Cayenne Kitty John Ward Peggy Biller 72 5 13

14 Bella Metallica Billy Martin Amanda bettencourt 71.5 6 12

12 Getta Pearl John Ward Shawna LaMarsh 71 7 11

8 Crystalichi Jayme Moffatt Same 70 8-9t 9.5

13 Summertime John Ward Ward Ranch 70 8-9t 9.5

17 Mister Spook Nic Chris Krieg  Doreen Dalby 62 10 8

4 Shes a Little Cat Brian Gruenig Teri harlan 60 11-16t 4.5

6 Tuesdays Kitty rey Ray Coulter Richard Harris 60 11-16t 4.5

7 Pastels Smart Dual Ray Coulter France Haaker 60 11-16t 4.5

9 Shesa Lady Pepto Brian Gruenig Phillip Kneirme 60 11-16t 4.5

10 Caddys A Scoot Brian Gruenig Melanie Gruenig 60 11-16t 4.5

15 Foxy Full moon Troy Jensen Brinkman Ranch LLC 60 11-16t 4.5

1 Kit Hick N Starlight Amanda Enzenauer same 0



Pen 2 after 25K
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4C's 4/1/17
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Draw Horse Rider Owner Score Placing PTS

3 Seemslike Ol Times Jane Brittell Same 73 1 18

4 Rubys Laredo Blue Chip Mooneyham Same 72.5 2-3t 15.5

9 Set Up Smart Crystal Forrestall Same 72.5 2-3t 15.5

1 Skylights Susan Addleman Same 72 4-5t 13.5

16 Fancy Sancho Rick Anderson Same 72 4-5t 13.5

6 Play Lady Play Elizabeth Goodrich Same 71.5 6 12

2 DSR Cool Whip Stanley Fisher Same 71 7-8t 10.5

13 Flashawena Denyse Bergman Same 71 7-8t 10.5

10 Lil Smart Cash Tami Truax Same 70 9 9

11 Talk To The Cat April Flecher Same 69 10 8

8b Sweet pepto Lena Cynthia Konda Ryan Denier 68 11-12t 6.5

12 Simply Boontiful Andrea Pasek Same 68 11-12t 6.5

7 Ms Rio Hickory Charlene Boyd Same 64 13 5

5 Gelena Flite Gary Anderson Wes Johnson 63 14-15t 3.5

8 Smart Little Bet Kelly taylor Same 63 14-15t 3.5

14 My Good Hat Bill Jensen Same 62 16 2

15 WR Haidas Jarrod Moore Same 60 17 1



Pen 1 after 2K

Herd 8

4C's 4/1/17
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Draw Horse Rider Score Placing pts

6 Cat Dancer RD Ryan Denier 74 1 14

11 Fairlea Silver Babe Jerry Buus 72 2 12

8 Lil Pepto at the Bar Sam Johnson 71 3 11

1 Sierras Merada Larry Chalupnik 70 4 10

3 High Style Oak Kathy Tillis 69 5-6t 8.5

5 Caddys A Scoot Melanie Gruenig 69 5-6t 8.5

2 Fancy Sancho Rick Anderson 68 7-8t 6.5

9 Copper Cat Heidi Thompson 68 7-8t 6.5

4 High trinity cat Andrea Pasek 66 9 5

7 Gracie Shawna LaMarsh 65 10 4

10 Spoonful Playmate II Cassandra Biller 60 3

12 Playin Poo Bill Rinnhoffer 0

13 SH Sly Little Rey Jayme Moffatt 0



Pen 2 after 35K

Herds 9 10

4C'S 4/1/17
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Draw Horse Rider Score Placing pts

6 Oakie Dokey Uno Garrett Potter 74 1 21

9 Diamonds N Emeralds Sumer Peixoto 73 2 19

18 Rubys Laredo Blue Chip Mooneyham 72.5 3 18

11 Seemslike Ol Times Jane Brittell 72 4 17

16 Gracie Shawna LaMarsh 71.5 5 16

4 Skylights Susan Addleman 71 6-7t 14.5

15 Lil Smart Cash Tami Truax 71 6-7t 14.5

7 Smart Playin cat Megan Rafferty 70 8-9t 12.5

13 Flashawena Denyse Bergman 70 8-9t 12.5

17 Talk to the Cat April Flecher 69 10 11

14 My Good Hat Bill Jensen 68 11 10

8 Fairlea Bonita Lilly Rika Pearson 67 12-13t 8.5

12 Smart Little Bet Kelly Taylor 67 12-13t 8.5

3 CD Hickory Jose France Haaker 64 14 7

2 Elans Sweet Onion Erica Ray 63 15 6

10 Ms Rio Hickory Charlene Boyd 62 16 5

1 Lucifer Caprice Manos 60 17-19t 3

5 WR Haidas Jarrod Moore 60 17-19t 3

19 DSR Cool Whip Stanley Fisher 60 17-19t 3

20 Got This Mario Ghilotti 0



Pen 1 after 1K

Herds 11 12

4C's 4/1/17
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6 Little Lectic Lena Tom Kaufmann Same 73 1 19

14 Bella Metallica Billy Martin Amanda Bettencourt 72 2 17

17 Ben John Ward Ward Ranch 71.5 3 16

5 Pepto By Yaul Anthony Peixoto Pam & Jack Hardy 71 4-5t 14.5

13 Smart Playin cat John Holman Megan rafferty 71 4-5t 14.5

1 Summertime John Ward Ward ranch 70 6-8t 13

11 Suchapuddy Twist Anthony Peixoto Same 70 6-8t 13

16 Good God Almighty Wes Johnson Gary Anderson 70 6-8t 13

7 Getta Pearl John Ward Shawna LaMarsh 69 9 10

2 Shes A Little Cat Brian Gruenig Teri Harlan 68 10-11t 8.5

12 Fairlea Bonita Lilly Ray Coulter Rika Pearson 68 10-11t 8.5

3 Tuff Sensational Lena Amanda Enzenauer Same 65 12 7

4 Get Alittle Chris Krieg Ward ranch 60 13-18t 3.5

8 Tony Tony Montana John Ward Peggy Biller 60 13-18t 3.5

9 Hot Ten Troy Jensen Brinkman Ranch LLC 60 13-18t 3.5

10 Kit Hick N Starlight Amanda Enzenauer Same 60 13-18t 3.5

15 Bet on the Girl Billy Martin Same 60 13-18t 3.5

18 Catalena John Holman Cade Browning 60 13-18t 3.5



Pen 1 after 5K

2 herds

4C's 4/1/17
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Draw Horse Rider Owner Score Placing pts payout

16 Brownie Marcus Collins Same 71 1 19 81

5 Timeless Fashion Jessie Wright Same 69 2 17 67.5

1 Got This Mario Ghilotti Same 68 3 16 54

9 Coco Before Chanel Cassandra Biller Same 67.5 4 15 40.5

2 Bo Beth McCarty Same 67 5 14 27

4 Tellin Alibis Oly Pritchard Same 66.5 6 13

3 Pepper Jack Cat Becky Lopes Same 66 7-9t 11

14 Docs Mahogany Bob Tawny Stoudt Frank Savage 66 7-9t 11

17 Gotta get Bleach Tom Jansen Same 66 7-9t 11

11 SH Electric Gun Carey Brock Same 65 10 9

6 Hickorys Tejon Marybeth Brown Same 64 11-12t 7.5

13 Smart Little Solena Berta Richardson Same 64 11-12t 7.5

19 Ponytail Hangin Down Jorge Salazar Same 63 13 6

10 I Like This Hobby Amy Alongi Same 62 14-15t 4.5

12 Shine Miss Dual Rene Mora Same 62 14-15t 4.5

7 Bobby Bay Badger Lolly Raffo Same 60 16-17t 2.5

18 Playin In The hay Dean Selvey Same 60 16-17t 2.5

Critter Bug Chip Mooneyham

15 x 18=270

1st=81

2nd=67.50

3rd=54

4th=40.5

5th=27


